
BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN DAMES 
ZATERDAG 16 MEI 2009 

 
ORGANISATIE FLAC ROESELARE 
 
100m horden 0,84m   Sen Dames  Uur=14:34 
Reeks:1      Wind : -2.4 
 1 2071 Sterkendries Katrien      RCT   18.63   82 7 
 2 1226 Verduyn Karlien           AVKA  18.70   86 6 
 3 1784 Vermeersch Sarah          AVMO  19.21   79 5 
 4 1182 Vandermarliere Liesbet    FLAC  21.48   79 3 
 5 1461 Smissaert Sara            HCO   21.58   87 2 
 6 541 Schauvliege Lara          RIEM  21.74  Jun 9 0 1 
 
100m horden 0,84m   Sen Dames  Uur=14:34 
Reeks:2      Wind : -2.0 
 1 1523 Belmans Else              LIER  15.69   83 13 
 2 305 Van Hessche Hanne         ASVO  16.11  Jun 9 1 11 
 3 1477 De Ryck Jennifer          MACW  16.53   86 10 
 4 3182 Paesen Heidi              LYRA  17.28  Mas 70 9 
 5 1515 Bonte Laura               KAPE  17.30   89 8 
 6 468 Goethals Delphine         HALE  21.11  Jun 9 0 4 
 
hoogspringen              Sen Dames  Uur=16:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 3182 Paesen Heidi              LYRA  1.61m  Mas 70 13 
 2 2459 Van Eecke Louise          ASVO  1.58m  Sch 92 11 
 3 2722 Van Kerckvoorde Vanessa   RIEM  1.55m  Sch 92 10 
 4 945 Marynissen Elies          AVKA  1.55m  Cad 9 4 9 
 5 1523 Belmans Else              LIER  1.50m   83 8 
 6 1214 Cannaert Tisia            AVMO  1.45m  Cad 95 6.5 
 6 394 Van Den Wyngaert Bo       KAPE  1.45m  Jun 9 1 6.5 
 8 1373 Bruyninckx Charlotte      RCT   1.40m  Cad 94 5 
 9 1382 Balatova Adina*           FLAC  1.40m  Cad 95 3.5 
 9 714 Craeye Frances            HCO   1.40m  Cad 9 4 3.5 
 11 2559 Vergauwe Lynsey           MACW  1.40m  Sch  93 2 
 12 873 Steyaert Anne-sophie      HALE  1.35m  Cad 94 1 
 
speerwerpen 600g          Sen Dames  Uur=15:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 1466 Vanhoorne An              HCO   41.94m  82 13 
 2 2516 Vanlommel Liesbeth        LYRA  41.10m Sch 92 11 
 3 1840 Verhelst Inge             FLAC  32.86m  78 10 
 4 1519 Brioen Veronique          LIER  30.58m  78 9 
 5 2470 Wijnand Aline             ASVO  30.58m Sch 93 8 
 6 2481 Daniels Annemie           AVKA  28.24m Sch 92 7 
 7 1863 Bardyn Zarah              KAPE  27.49m  89 6 
 8 3769 Persyn Natacha            HALE  27.01m Mas 68 5 
 9 4049 Bottin Hilde              RCT   25.07m Mas 64 4 
 10 2296 Deketelaere Laura         MACW  24.72m Sch  93 3 
 11 3279 De Vreese Martine         RIEM  22.42m Mas  66 2 
 12 1556 Vandevelde Liesbeth       AVMO  19.79m  89  1 
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames  Uur=15:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 1466 Vanhoorne An              HCO   12.78m  82 13 
 2 1866 Vermote Stephanie         MACW  10.70m  80 11 



 3 2561 Richter Saraya            KAPE  10.66m Sch 92 10 
 4 1314 Notte Sara                ASVO  10.07m  89 9 
 5 1840 Verhelst Inge             FLAC  9.37m   78 8 
 6 359 Vanluchene Lisa           AVMO  8.91m  Jun 9 1 7 
 7 2906 Verhoeven Nathalie        LYRA  8.68m  Sch 93 6 
 8 3470 Verret An                 LIER  8.01m  Mas 72 5 
 9 1493 Pierle Kirsten            RCT   7.71m   86 4 
 10 2564 De Mey Corine             RIEM  7.10m  Sch  93 3 
 11 2695 Devrieze Yalenka          AVKA  6.41m  Sch  92 2 
 12 3287 De Cramer Ingrid          HALE  5.57m  Mas  61 1 
 
400 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=14:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 2545 Vanluchene Hanna          AVMO  62.19  Sch 93 8 
 2 2333 Waeyaert Bieke            FLAC  63.33  Sch 92 6 
 3 1397 Verschoren Sarah          LYRA  63.78   88 4 
 4 2783 Abeele Maddelin           MACW  65.20  Sch 92 3 
 5 2902 Op De Beeck Kaat          AVKA  65.99  Sch 92 2 
 6 1114 Scheyving Margot          HALE  74.04  Cad 94 1 
 
400 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=14:54 
Reeks:2 
 1 555 Vanderlinden Jade         RCT   59.03  Jun 9 0 13 
 2 2619 Blanckaert Lien           HCO   59.21  Sch 92 11 
 3 1964 Gharafi Yasmine           LIER  60.76   85 10 
 4 1282 Van de Walle Astrid       RIEM  61.62  Cad 94 9 
 5 2961 Bultheel Maite            KAPE  62.30  Sch 93 7 
 6 308 Laridon Ine               ASVO  63.50  Jun 9 1 5 
 
100 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=15:15 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4 
 1 2692 Fierens Michelle          LYRA  12.95  Sch 92 13 
 2 758 Hermans Ine               AVKA  13.13  Cad 9 5 10 
 3 2406 Van Wayenberge Otis       AVMO  13.29  Sch 93 8 
 4 1113 Moerman Jelien            MACW  13.34  Cad 95 6 
 5 2965 Moerman Yasmine           RIEM  13.97  Sch 93 4 
 6 2061 Rombaut Nathalie          HALE  14.28   85 1 
 
100 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=15:15 
Reeks:2      Wind : -6.6 
 1 432 Bertels Kristel           LIER  13.06  Jun 9 1 11 
 2 1373 Bruyninckx Charlotte      RCT   13.21  Cad 94 9 
 3 406 Cozijns Lindsy            ASVO  13.31  Jun 9 1 7 
 4 592 Vrancken Kelly            HCO   13.75  Cad 9 4 5 
 5 2609 Himpens Liesse            KAPE  13.97  Sch 93 3 
 6 544 Devloo Emma               FLAC  14.01  Cad 9 4 2 
 
800 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 596 Carton Louise             HCO   2'18.12 Cad 94 13 
 2 1675 Beel Lidewei              AVMO  2'19.93  85  11 
 3 2356 Vandevyvere Michele       FLAC  2'20.83 Sch  93 10 
 4 474 Van Wabeke Jana           HALE  2'22.67 Jun 90 9 
 5 2721 Balcaen Sarina            RIEM  2'23.80 Sch  93 8 
 6 531 Louviaux Carmen           KAPE  2'26.68 Jun 90 7 
 7 1269 Baguet Audrey             ASVO  2'28.36  85  6 
 8 615 Groffen Vicky             AVKA  2'28.84 Cad 94 5 
 9 3607 Adam Inge                 MACW  2'29.85 Mas  67 4 



 10 1778 Christens Sara            RCT   2'33.16  8 9 3 
 11 1106 Planckaert Kelly          LYRA  2'37.66 Ca d 94 2 
 12 2888 Vangeel Charlotte         LIER  2'40.86 Sc h 93 1 
 
1500 meter                Sen Dames  Uur=15:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 1491 Jooris Inger              RCT   4'57.54  81  13 
 2 1894 De Meyere Ingrid          RIEM  4'58.35  78  11 
 3 1524 Dillen Katleen            LIER  4'58.68  79  10 
 4 458 Bruwier Elke              AVMO  4'59.33 Jun 91 9 
 5 3285 Moyaert Ann               HALE  5'05.62 Mas  69 8 
 6 1572 Devaere Emma              ASVO  5'05.85 Cad  95 7 
 7 2618 Verbrugge Mai             HCO   5'06.87 Sch  92 6 
 8 960 Vercauteren Sigrid        AVKA  5'07.62 Cad 94 5 
 9 862 Zwaenepoel Emma           MACW  5'19.77 Cad 95 4 
 10 2358 Vanhoorneweder Marlies    FLAC  5'33.08 Sc h 93 3 
 11 790 Vets Marijke              LYRA  5'36.97 Cad  95 2 
 12 1006 De Bruyn Jelke            KAPE  6'28.94 Ca d 94 1 
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=16:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 605 Geudens Benedicte         LIER  33.95m Jun 9 1 13 
 2 1034 Vackier Pauline           AVMO  32.44m Cad 94 11 
 3 1370 Sauviller An              KAPE  31.39m  78 10 
 4 798 Van Bockstal Rebekka      LYRA  29.48m Cad 9 4 9 
 5 1866 Vermote Stephanie         MACW  28.85m  80 8 
 6 3202 Descamps Mariemadeleine   FLAC  28.82m Mas 52 7 
 7 2470 Wijnand Aline             ASVO  28.11m Sch 93 6 
 8 2722 Van Kerckvoorde Vanessa   RIEM  28.06m Sch 92 5 
 9 4036 Devos Martine             RCT   26.28m Mas 71 4 
 10 1776 Van Den Kerckhove Lies    HALE  24.60m  88  3 
 11 1226 Verduyn Karlien           AVKA  23.63m  86  2 
 12 481 Sarrazyn Eline            HCO   22.60m Jun 91 1 
 
verspringen               Sen Dames  Uur=16:43 
Reeks:1 
 1 2516 Vanlommel Liesbeth        LYRA  5.46m +2.7 Sch 92 5.23m 1.2
 13 
 2 758 Hermans Ine               AVKA  5.22m +4.9 C ad 95 0.00m 0.0
 11 
 3 1477 De Ryck Jennifer          MACW  5.20m +4.9  86 5.13m 1.4
 10 
 4 731 Paeme Ine                 ASVO  5.18m +3.2 C ad 94 4.88m 1.9 9 
 5 3015 Hiroux Charlotte          RCT   4.83m +1.0 Sch 92 8 
 6 1515 Bonte Laura               KAPE  4.82m +3.3  89 4.73m 1.4 7 
 7 1341 Declerck Leonie           AVMO  4.82m +1.4 Cad 95 6 
 8 1382 Balatova Adina*           FLAC  4.80m +3.0 Cad 95 4.64m 1.6 5 
 9 1932 Petro Evi                 LIER  4.56m +0.8  85 4 
 10 2450 Steen Eline               HCO   4.49m -0.4  Sch 93 3 
 11 526 Vanden Berghe Debby       RIEM  4.19m +1.2 Jun 90 2 
 12 468 Goethals Delphine         HALE  4.07m +2.8 Jun 90 3.95m 0.7 1 
 
200 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=15:49 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6 
 1 2409 De Ryck Aurelie           LYRA  27.26  Sch 92 6 
 2 337 Adriaensen Eva            AVKA  28.15  Jun 9 1 5 
 3 1979 Busschaert Sofie          FLAC  28.91   85 4 
 4 3124 De Storme Tessa           RIEM  29.15  Sch 92 3 



 5 3821 Decaesteker Marijke       MACW  29.54  Mas 71 2 
 6 2061 Rombaut Nathalie          HALE  30.10   85 1 
 
200 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=15:49 
Reeks:2      Wind : -2.8 
 1 406 Cozijns Lindsy            ASVO  25.29  Jun 9 1 13 
 2 432 Bertels Kristel           LIER  25.74  Jun 9 1 11 
 3 1500 Camps Naomi               RCT   26.22  Cad 94 10 
 4 592 Vrancken Kelly            HCO   26.60  Cad 9 4 9 
 5 837 Vlaeminck Fieke           AVMO  26.61  Cad 9 4 8 
 6 2609 Himpens Liesse            KAPE  26.71  Sch 93 7 
 
3000 meter                Sen Dames  Uur=16:20 
Reeks:1 
 1 3280 Smolders Anja             RIEM  10'07.88  M as 73 13 
 2 327 Pollentier Liesbeth       HCO   10'11.46  Ju n 91 11 
 3 2954 Bogaerts Miranda          LYRA  10'22.66  M as 64 10 
 4 1492 De Cupere Katleen         RCT   10'39.18   80 9 
 5 1598 Derudder Lies             FLAC  10'50.90   84 8 
 6 1556 Vandevelde Liesbeth       AVMO  11'04.17   89 7 
 7 367 Van De Veire Hanne        HALE  11'16.67  Ju n 91 6 
 8 1312 De Smet Evelien           ASVO  11'22.59   88 5 
 9 1520 Thys Heidi                LIER  12'01.03   84 4 
 10 3830 Michiels Carina           KAPE  12'04.52  Mas 65 3 
 11 2894 Rypens Vivianne           AVKA  12'35.16  Mas 66 2 
 12 3609 Vandemaele Sybille        MACW  13'10.72  Mas 63 1 
 
4 x 100 meter             Sen Dames  Uur=16:55 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVKA                   51.50  7 
 337 Adriaensen Eva             
 945 Marynissen Elies           
 758 Hermans Ine                
 1226 Verduyn Karlien            
 2   FLAC                   51.55  6 
 544 Devloo Emma                
 1382 Balatova Adina*            
 1979 Busschaert Sofie           
 2333 Waeyaert Bieke             
 3   KAPE                   51.64  5 
 1515 Bonte Laura                
 531 Louviaux Carmen            
 2961 Bultheel Maite             
 2609 Himpens Liesse             
 4   MACW                   53.22  3 
 1866 Vermote Stephanie          
 3821 Decaesteker Marijke        
 1477 De Ryck Jennifer           
 1113 Moerman Jelien             
 5   RIEM                   53.38  2 
 3124 De Storme Tessa            
 2721 Balcaen Sarina             
 2965 Moerman Yasmine            
 1282 Van de Walle Astrid        
 6   HALE                   58.70  1 
 468 Goethals Delphine          
 873 Steyaert Anne-sophie       
 3285 Moyaert Ann                



 2061 Rombaut Nathalie           
 
4 x 100 meter             Sen Dames  Uur=16:55 
Reeks:2 
 1   RCT                    50.04  13 
 1373 Bruyninckx Charlotte       RCT  
 3015 Hiroux Charlotte           RCT  
 555 Vanderlinden Jade          RCT  
 1500 Camps Naomi                RCT  
 2   LYRA                   50.22  11 
 2346 Francken Anouck            
 2692 Fierens Michelle           
 2516 Vanlommel Liesbeth         
 2409 De Ryck Aurelie            
 3   LIER                   50.29  10 
 605 Geudens Benedicte          
 1964 Gharafi Yasmine            
 1523 Belmans Else               
 432 Bertels Kristel            
 4   ASVO                   51.43  9 
 734 De Lange Laura             
 2467 Vermeulen Delphine         
 308 Laridon Ine                
 405 Ghys Muriel                
 5   HCO                    51.48  8 
 2450 Steen Eline                
 2619 Blanckaert Lien            
 592 Vrancken Kelly             
 714 Craeye Frances             
 6   AVMO                   51.65  4 
 1214 Cannaert Tisia             
 837 Vlaeminck Fieke            
 1784 Vermeersch Sarah           
 2406 Van Wayenberge Otis        
 


